
BILL’S BAKE SHOPPE
228 N. Liberty Street, New Castle, PA   16102

Phone: (724) 654-4223

Taking Orders Through Tuesday, March 26, 2024

G Easter Bread
G Round Loaf With Raisins

G Anise Flavored
G Lemon Flavored

G Round Loaf Without Raisins
G Anise Flavored
G Lemon Flavored

G Long Loaf With Raisins
G Anise Flavored
G Lemon Flavored

G Long Loaf Without Raisins
G Anise Flavored
G Lemon Flavored

$ 10.50

$ 10.00

$ 15.50

$ 15.00

How Many 

How Many 

How Many 

How Many 

G Rice Pie
G Ricotta Pie
G Sausage & Ham Pie
G Kolacky:

G Apricot Roll
G Nut Roll
G Poppy Seed Roll

G Bunny Cake
G Lamb Cake
G Rainbow Cake
G Easter Basket Cupcake
G Easter Egg Cupcake
G Hot Cross Buns
G Cannoli
G Italian Wand Cookies
G Small Sfogliatelle
G Pizzelle (check all flavors wanted)
      G Anise  G Lemon  G Almond
      G Chocolate  G Vanilla

$ 15.00
$ 18.00
$ 28.50

$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 8.50
$ 16.50
$ 12.50
$ .95/each
$ 1.75/each
$ 6.50/six
$ 3.00/each
$ 8.75/doz
$ 3.00/each
$ 7.50/doz

How Many 
How Many 
How Many 

How Many 
How Many 
How Many 
How Many 
How Many 
How Many 
How Many 
How Many 
How Many 
How Many 
How Many 
How Many 
How Many 

NAME:  

ADDRESS:  

        

PHONE NO.:  

DATE WANTED:  

PICKUP TIME:  

TOTAL AMOUNT OF ORDER $                                        


