BILL'S BAKE SHOPPE

228 N. Liberty Street, New Castle, PA 16102 Phone: (724) 654-4223

Taking Orders Through Tuesday, March 26, 2024

☐ Easter Bread ☐ Round Loaf <u>With</u> Raisins ☐ Anise Flavored	\$	10.50	How Many		
☐ Lemon Flavored ☐ Round Loaf <u>Without</u> Raisins ☐ Anise Flavored	\$	10.00	How Many		
☐ Lemon Flavored ☐ Long Loaf <u>With</u> Raisins ☐ Anise Flavored ☐ Lemon Flavored	\$	15.50	How Many		
☐ Long Loaf <u>Without</u> Raisins ☐ Anise Flavored ☐ Lemon Flavored	\$	15.00	How Many		
□ Rice Pie	· ·	15.00	Hour Moure		
□ Ricotta Pie	\$	18.00	How Many How Many		
☐ Sausage & Ham Pie	\$	28.50	How Many		
☐ Kolacky:		20.50	110W Ividity		
☐ Apricot Roll	\$	15.00	How Many		
□ Nut Roll	\$	15.00	How Many		
□ Poppy Seed Roll	\$	15.00	How Many	 ,	
□ Bunny Cake	\$	8.50	How Many		
□ Lamb Cake	\$	16.50	How Many		
☐ Rainbow Cake	\$	12.50	How Many		
□ Easter Basket <mark>Cupca</mark> ke	\$.	95/each	How Many		
□ Easter Egg Cup <mark>cake</mark>	\$ 1.75/each		How Many		
☐ Hot Cross Buns	$6.50/\sin$		How Many		
□ Cannoli	\$ 3.00/each		How Many		
☐ Italian Wand Cookies		.75/doz	How Many		
☐ Small Sfogliatelle		00/each	How Many		
☐ Pizzelle (check all flavors wanted)	\$ 7.	50/doz	How Many		
☐ Anise ☐ Lemon ☐ Almond☐ Chocolate ☐ Vanilla					
NAME:	PHONE NO.:				
ADDRESS:					
	DIOLUID TIME				

TOTAL AMOUNT OF ORDER \$___